Pos Dor

53 236
73 260
134 250

224 186

194
4 153
261

106 235
174 14
205 124

101

11 51

80 237
115 154
133 16

10 192
13 60

126 108
157 175
170 150

VI 21k Serrania de Librilla
Carrera (21000 m) - 26-03-2017

Clasificacién General

Nombre

Jun/Pro

RUIZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO
ORTIGAZ SEVILLA, SALVADOR
TERUEL CHICO, ALBERTO

Jun/Pro

LAVEDA CANO, LORENA

M35

LORENTE MURCIA, ANTONIO
GARCIA LORCA, FEDERICO
PLAZAS GONZALEZ, ALBERTO

M35

RUIZ RUIZ, ANA VANESA
CABRERA SANCHEZ, INMA

Categoria

Jun/Pro
Jun/Pro
Jun/Pro

Jun/Pro

M35
M35
M35

M35
M35

BASTIDA RODRIGUEZ BASTIDA RODRIGUE M35

M40

SALAR MAYOR, JAVIER
BASTIDA GARCIA, RAUL
LORCA GARCIA, RAUL

M40

SANCHEZ, ESTHER
GARCIA MELLINAS, ANA
CANOVAS GARCIA, MARIA

M45

GARCIA LOPEZ, ANDRES
LOPEZ PACETTI, ANGEL
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE

M45

TOLINO CANO, MARILO
HERNANDEZ GRAU, MARIA JOSE
FERRANDIZ CRESPO, M. CARMEN

M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45

M45
M45
M45
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S

3

3

3

Club

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. VILLA DE BLANCA

C.A. TRIKILOMETROS-ALMORADI

C.ATOTANA

LAS TORRES

COSTERA SUR TRAIL-PAN MORENO

SENDA

COSTERA SUR PAN MORENO

CLUB KAMPAMENTO BASE

INDEPENDIENTE

ALHAMA COYM

ALHAMA COYM

FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA

COSTERA SUR PAN MORENO

C.D.RUNTRITON CARTAGENA

INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo

01:39:50
01:44:59
01:57:19

02:26:34

01:21:25
01:23:03
01:23:50

01:51:46
02:06:33
02:15:27

01:21:39
01:23:50
01:26:42

01:46:17
01:54:16
01:57:19

01:26:00
01:26:25
01:28:03

01:56:13
02:02:13
02:05:47

Ritmo

04:45
04:59
05:35

06:58

03:52
03:57
03:59

05:19
06:01
06:27

03:53
03:59
04:07

05:03
05:26
05:35

04:05
04:06
04:11

05:32
05:49
05:59



| &l

Pos Dor

29
42
68

189
198
216

36
38
114

207
208
234

142
155
192

12
16

72
84
101

GENERAL FEMENINO

113
88
169

158
18
96

64
145
242

168
143

20
189
238

26
72

254
106
110

VI 21k Serrania de Librilla
Carrera (21000 m) - 26-03-2017

Clasificacién General

Nombre

M50

ZAMORA LOPEZ, ANTONIO
PRATS PASTOR, FERNANDO
GRACIA CARRILERO, JUAN JOSE

M50

GARCIA GOMEZ, ISABEL
CARCELES SANCHEZ, MARIANGELES
ROS LOPEZ, ENCARNI

M55

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, ANGEL
ESCOLAR SAURA, EDUARDO
SAURA CENON, PATRICIO ANTONIO

M55

GONZALEZ MOLINA, MARIA
ESCOBEDO LOPEZ, CHARO
GARCIA BELMONTE, ENCARNA

M60

CLARKE CLARKE, FRANK
LOPEZ CANAVATE, FRANCISCO
SANCHEZ BELTRAN, FRANCISCO

Senior

DIAZ POZO, FRANCISCO JOSE
MUNOZ DUARTE, ALEJANDRO
ALFARO MOLINA, MANUEL

Senior

TORRES GUIRAO, CARMEN MARIA
SANCHEZ CARRASCO, RAQUEL
VIDAL VAZQUEZ, IRIA

72 254 TORRES GUIRAO, CARMEN MARIA

Categoria

M50
M50
M50

M50
M50
M50

M55
M55
M55

M55
M55
M55

M60
M60
M60

Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

S

3

3

Club

ALHAMA COYM

INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETISMO ERMITA DE BURGOS

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE

FALCO TRAIL CEHEGIN

VIRUS TRAIL RUNNING

MURCIA CHALLENGER

C.D. RUNTRITON CARTAGENA

CAT TOTANA

CUMM

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE

ESPARTANA

ALCANTARILLA SA

MARATHON CARTAGENA

A.D. CEUTI ATLETISMO

CEX CARTAGENA

LA CARRASCA

RUNTRITON CARTAGENA

S-PORTI

LA CARRASCA

SPOR-TI

S-PORTI

Tiempo

01:35:01
01:38:12
01:43:23

02:12:03
02:13:44
02:21:13

01:37:30
01:37:39
01:53:57

02:16:19
02:16:42
02:33:41

01:58:38
02:02:04
02:12:42

01:19:50
01:28:01
01:29:30

01:44:44
01:47:04
01:51:13

01:44:44

Ritmo

04:31
04:40
04:55

06:17
06:22
06:43

04:38
04:39
05:25

06:29
06:30
07:19

05:38
05:48
06:19

03:48
04:11
04:15

04:59
05:05
05:17

04:59



C' VI 21k Serrania de Librilla
Carrera (21000 m) - 26-03-2017

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
80 237 SANCHEZ, ESTHER M40 m 1 01:46:17 05:03
84 106 SANCHEZ CARRASCO, RAQUEL Senior m 2 LACARRASCA 01:47:04 05:05
1 26 DIAZ POZO, FRANCISCO JOSE Senior h 1 CEXCARTAGENA 01:19:50 03:48
2 194 LORENTE MURCIA, ANTONIO M35 h 1 CA TRIKILOMETROS-ALMORADI 01:21:25 03:52
3 101 SALAR MAYOR, JAVIER M40 h 1 SENDA 01:21:39 03:53
106 235 RUIZ RUIZ, ANA VANESA M35 m 1 LASTORRES 01:51:46 05:19
170 150 FERRANDIZ CRESPO, M. CARMEN M45 m 3 02:05:47 05:59
205 124 BASTIDA RODRIGUEZ BASTIDA RODRIGUE M35 m 3 02:15:27 06:27
3 101 SALAR MAYOR, JAVIER M40 h 1 SENDA 01:21:39 03:53
53 236 RUIZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO Jun/Pro h 1 01:39:50 04:45
78 8 BASTIDA GALIAN, JUAN Senior h 17 TRIALHAMA 01:46:06 05:03
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